

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 29th April, 2026

CALLED FOR DISMISSAL :

2. S/220/2025) Ms. Barti Suvarna, Advocate for Plaintiff
with connected matters)
) PC. : Ld. Advocate for Plaintiff requests for time
) to file Affidavit of Service. Time is granted.
)
) Adjourned to 07.05.2026.

Date : 29.04.2026

Prothonotary & Senior Master